nanoPAN 5360
RF Module
Technical Description
Version 1.00
NA-05-0119-0339-1.00
Document Information
nanoPAN 5360 RF Module Technical Description
Page ii  NA-05-0119-0339-1.00 © 2005 Nanotron Technologies GmbH.

Page 4  NA-05-0119-0339-1.00 © 2005 Nanotron Technologies GmbH.
PCB Layout
nanoPAN 5360 Technical Description
3
3 PCB Layout
Figure 5: nanoPAN 5360 RF Module - overview
Figure 6: nanoPAN 5360 RF Module - names
© 2005 Nanotron Technologies GmbH. NA-05-0119-0339-1.00  Page 5
Bill of Materials
nanoPAN 5360 Technical Description
4
4 Bill of Materials
Table 1: nanoPAN 5360 RF Module bill of materials
Part Manufacturer
Description Label Value Qty Package Company Product number
Capacitors C13, C14 4.7pF 2 0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H4R7BZ47E
 C20, C21 5.6pF 2 0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H5R6CZ47E
 C9 10pF 1 0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H100RZ47E
 C19 15pF 1 0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H150JZ47E
 C6,C7 22pF 2 0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H220JZ47E
 C8, C11 27pF 2  0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H270JZ47E
 C1, C5, C17 100pF 3  0402 MURATA GRM1552C1H101JDA2E
 C10 470pF 1  0402 MURATA GRM155B11H471KA01E
 C2,C4 1nF 2  0402 MURATA GRM155B11H102KA01E
 C3 10nF 1  0402 MURATA GRM155B11E103KA01E
 C12, C15,
C16, C18 100nF 4  0402 MURATA GRM155B31C104KA87E
Inductors L2, L5 2.7nH 2  0402 Wuerth 744784027
 L1, L3 4.7nH 2  0402 Wuerth 744784047
 L4 5.6nH 1  0402 Wuerth 744784056
 L6 47nH 1  0402 Wuerth 74478447